
PRIVATE TRANSFER SERVICE
Travel in style with our private transfer service

Advanced booking recommended

To book or for more information contact:
driver1@loughviewleisure.com or 07963 742816

Destination/Hotel

Belfast City Airport (BHD)

Belfast Int. Airport (BFS)

Stenaline Ferry

Titanic Quarter

Dublin Airport

Giants Causeway & North Coast Day Trip £200*

£20

£35

£15

£15

£160

£25

£25

£20

£20

£170

£30

£35

£25

£25

£180

Ten Square
Hotel

Chimney Corner
Hotel

Loughshore
Hotel

Airport arrivals include a personal welcome in the arrivals hall, assistance
with your luggage and escort to your vehicle (for 1-6 people)

 *Prices quoted are one way except Giants Causeway North Coast day trip
Cancellation policy – 24 hours notice required, otherwise full fare charged.

WE’LL
TAKE YOU

WHEREVER
YOU WANT

TO GO!


